PHIRE-STM Single Fiber Series
PHIRE-S SPEC V6.2
KEY FEATURES
 Single fiber bi-directional data transmission
 LC optical connector
 Fully supports base Camera Link TM cameras/frame
grabbers
 Direct plug – no electrical cable needed

PHIRE-S SPEC V6.2
MECHANICAL INFORMATION (mm [inch])
No Mounting Brackets
With Mounting Flange Options
SDR plug to MDR receptacle adapter
PHIRE-S Series
PHIRE-S SPEC V6.2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard models
Model # Data
Width
Max Pixel
Clock Rate
Transport
Distance* Connector Items Provided
PHL-68-M50 24 bit 68 MHz 500 m LC 1x PHIRE-CM (transmitter)
1x PHIRE-FG (receiver)
2x 12V DC output
international wall mount
AC/DC power adapters
with snap locking plug
(Fiber cable not included)
PHL-68-S10 24 bit 68 MHz 10 km  LC
PHL-85-M50 16 bit 85 MHz 500 m LC
PHL-85-S10 16 bit 85 MHz 10 km  LC
PHL-85-M25 24 bit 85 MHz 250 m LC
PHL-85-S07 24 bit 85 MHz 5 km LC
Extended temperature models
Model # Data
Width
Max Pixel
Clock Rate
Transport
Distance* Connector Items Provided
PHL-68-M50-T 24 bit 68 MHz 500 m LC 1x PHIRE-CM (transmitter)
1x PHIRE-FG (receiver)
2x 12V DC output
international wall mount
AC/DC power adapters
with snap locking plug
(Fiber cable not included)
PHL-68-S10-T 24 bit 68 MHz 10 km  LC
PHL-85-M50-T 16 bit 85 MHz 500 m LC
PHL-85-S10-T 16 bit 85 MHz 10 km  LC
PHL-85-M25-T 24 bit 85 MHz 250 m LC
PHL-85-S07-T 24 bit 85 MHz 5 km LC
* Distance depending on fiber type and system design. Transmission distance above is estimated minimum distance for 50/125 OM2 MM
fiber and 9/125 SM fiber. Extra optical losses in the system will reduce the transmission distance.
Accessory
Part # Description